
The Board at its January 28, 2014 meeting adopted the following: 
 
It is recommended that the Board authorize the award of contracts for the Accessible Taxi 
Service to the following companies in the upset limit amounts indicated below, with a duration of 
five years from Notification of Award, on the basis of the highest total weighted scores: 

 
Associated Toronto Taxi Cab Co-Operative Limited $ 30,000,000  
1145659 Ontario Limited o/a Checker Taxi $ 30,000,000   
Royal Taxi Inc. $ 30,000,000 
1210670 Ontario Inc. o/a Scarborough City Cab $ 30,000,000 

 
Total Overall Upset Limit Amount $120,000,000 

 
There is an option to extend for two (2) additional one (1) year periods, subject to reasonable 
negotiated rates, which can be exercised at the TTC’s sole discretion, prior to the expiry of the 
base 5-year term by issuance of a Contract Amendment with the appropriate approval in 
accordance with the Authorization for Expenditure Policy. 
 
 

 

 

 

 


